Rdeln der FF Gallzein 2012
Abfahrt

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
1. Gallzeiner Rodeln | 4:23,55
131 LEDERWASCH Bernhard B 1:04,32
133 WIDNER Christian D 1:06,19
134 GASSER Giinther B8 1:06,48
132 KAINZNER Andreas 0 1:06,56
2. Schafbauern 4:28,63 5,08
128 oo WALLNER Dominik 0D s 1:05,69
127 e, WALLNER Martin TO e ———— 1:07,47
129 .o WALLNER Klaus B 1:07,69
102 .o, KOMETER Andreas B0 s 1:07,78
3. SV Gallzein 1 4:29,48 5,93
88 i WINDISCH Hannes B8 1:06,86
48 ., WINDISCH Heidi TL 1:06,94
89 UNTERLADSTATTER Christ0 94 e 1:07,41
90 i KLEINRUBATSCHER Klaus B3 1:08,27
4, FW Volderberg 4:30,22 6,67
107 oo KLINGENSCHMIED Andreas B8 1:06,69
190 .oooiiiiiii. FRISCHMANN Melanie 8O s 1:07,27
147 i FRISCHMANN Clemens 02 s 1:08,04
146 ..o FRISCHMANN Walter B8 1:08,22
5. Tyrolit 4:32,48 8,93
157 i NOSSLER Thomas B8 1:05,86
101 . DANKL Klaus B7 1:07,32
158 i NOSSLER Andreas T2 1:07,99
163 i MAIR Hannes B 1:11,31
6. Zillertaler 4:33,06 9,51
T8 i, GEIGER Hannes B 1:06,94
84 i TOLD Gerhard B7 1:07,68
14 ... MAIR Maximilian 08 s 1:07,94
13 . GEIGER Johannes Jr. 08 s 1:10,50
7. FF Gallzein 4:33,50 9,95
T6 e BRUNNER Markus B4 1:07,49
T4 e, BRUNNER Josef B0 1:07,88
T5 e, WINDISCH Alois 70 1:08,52
97 e MULLER Maximilian O 1:09,61
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Rdeln der FF Gallzein 2012

Abfahrt

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Stnr

Teilnehmer

Schitzenkompanie St. Margarethen

JG

BRUNNER Albert
KOMETER Gebhard
MULLER Lukas
PARTL Georg

FW Buch |

PFLUGER Richard
WEILAND Helmuth
ROSENBLUH Martin
HAUSER Stefan

Putzenbacher

LEDERWASCH Philipp
LEDERWASCH Helga
RATZENBERGER Klaus
RATZENBERGER Carina

Gallzeiner Rodeln I

RIEDER Franz
HECHENBLAICKNER Erika
HUBER Maria
RAMPL Maria

FW Buch IV

SINGER Michael
KOCHLER Gunther
SCHIESTL Richard
AUMAIR Patrick

FVvzV Gallzein

BRUNNER Hermann
MAIR Walter
HABERL Hubert
HEIM Georg

SV Gallzein 2

WINDISCH Bettina
WINDISCH Katharina
UNTERLADSTATTER Tobias
UNTERLADSTATTER Stefan

FW Buch IlI

SCHNABL Otto

GEISLER Martin
OBERLADSTATTER Mario
RAUTER Wolfgang

24.02.2012 19:23 / Kogelmoos (AUT)

77
64
96
94

71
63
72
75

97
66
69
95

79
65
64
62

79
77
67
87

62
69
76
75

97
97
01
99

70
69
71
72

Verein

Total

4:34,67
1:06,20
1:06,33
1:11,04
1:11,10

4:42,63
1:05,97
1:09,95
1:12,38
1:14,33

4:44,48
1:08,83
1:09,08
1:09,89
1:16,68

4:45,18
1:04,64
1:08,97
1:13,87
1:17,70

5:06,15
1:09,50
1:11,52
1:20,33
1:24,80

5:06,89
1:07,90
1:17,20
1:20,49
1:21,30

5:09,40
1:10,30
1:13,34
1:14,78
1:30,98

5:15,71
1:13,71
1:17,99
1:18,04
1:25,97

Diff

11,12

19,08

20,93

21,63

42,60

43,34

45,85

52,16
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Rdeln der FF Gallzein 2012
Abfahrt

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
16. Landjugend Gallzein I 5:19,63 56,08
142 oo UNTERLADSTATTER Tom Bl s 1:14,66
141 WINDISCH Fabian O4 s 1:17,36
144 ... TSCHUGG Manuel B0 s 1:17,89
143 . TSCHUGG Michael B8 s 1:29,72
17. Theater 5:28,61  1:05,06
93 KOCHLER Fried| B 1:15,00
99 OBERLADSTATTER Reinhard 76 oo 1:20,69
(10 I KIRCHDORFER Gerda B 1:23,94
100 i WASSERER Fred B e, 1:28,98
18. GH Koglmoos 5:28,70 1.05,15
33 MULLER Waltraud BB 1:14,31
31l i, FELLER Christina B3 e ——— 1:15,82
32 e, FELLER Helga B3 e ———— 1:24,01
1 i, FELLER Josef 8O 1:34,56
19. Landjugend Gallzein lll 5:29,05  1:05,50
130 i HUBER Thomas O s 1:08,47
155 BRUNNER Hannes O s 1:13,22
192 HUBER Andrea O s 1:19,71
193 FELDERER Sarah 06 1:47,65
20. FW Buch Il 5:31,04  1:07,49
118 .o PARTL Helmut T2 1:12,61
115 PFISTER Hans B0 1:19,67
117 e MAURACHER David O3 s 1:23,01
116 oo KOMETER Ingo B7 1:35,75
21. Tiroler Bauernbund 5:31,92  1:08,37
150 i UNTERLADSTATTER Peter 76 1:19,80
149 .. NEUNER Paul Bl 1:20,16
148 .. SCHEIBER Ludwig B4 1:25,92
98 i GSCHOSSER Reinhard O4 s 1:26,04
22. Schéllerberg 5:34,05  1:10,50
125 BRUGGER Karl AT 1:15,28
124 ... BRUGGER Hans BD 1:21,58
123 SPORER Josef AB 1:25,89
126 .o LECHNER Gerhard Bl s 1:31,30
23. FF Gallzein Il 5:3580 1:12,25
106 .coooeeieeens WALLNER Stefan T8 e ————— 1:13,19
145 WASSERER Hannes T e ——— 1:21,08
91 ..., TRAFEN Robert B8 1:27,15
92 i, UNTERLADSTATTER Franz D e 1:34,38
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Rdeln der FF Gallzein 2012
Abfahrt

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
24. Landjugend Buch |l 5:36,53 1:12,98
138 e PARTL Lukas B0 s 1:09,80
139 KULLMITZER Christoph O3 s 1:24,87
181 i HABERL Marina BT s 1:27,73
140 ..o, TROGER Alexander 05— 1:34,13
25. Jungfeuerwehr 5:39,29 1:15,74
17 i, KOCHLER Thomas 08 1:19,34
18 i, JUNG Dominik 00 1:21,82
15 i, KIRCHMAIR Rene 00 1:29,06
16 i, ROSENBLUH Matthias 00 1:29,07
26. die Gnus 6:08,19 1:44,64
85 i KONDELKA Manfred B8 s 1:19,75
A7 i, OBEX Eva B 1:24,44
86 ...cceeereenn. OBEX Martin 8l e 1:28,73
87 i, MULLER Heiko B0 1:55,27
27. w 8:33,25 4:09,70
105 i FASERL Alexander 1< 1:40,77
94 i, SPORER Franz Bl 1:43,52
103 WALLNER Josef 45 TN 1:55,64
104 ... ERLER Tom 4 T 3:13,32
Chefkampfrichter
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Rdeln der FF Gallzein 2012
Abfahrt

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
1. Landjugend Gallzein | 4:48,62
175 i HECHENBLAICKNER Michael 87 e 1:08,76
177 i, BRUNNER Regina 90 1:11,03
191 BRUNNER Martina O3 s 1:14,02
176 e, HECHENBLAICKNER Angelik 92 e 1:14,81
2. Bauerinnen Buch 5:02,16 13,54
188 .o UNTERLADSTATTER Petra B e ———— 1:10,32
186 .ccooeiiieeens PARTL Hanni 30 s 1:14,69
189 .o KOCHLER Monika B e ———— 1:15,35
187 oo, RISSBACHER Petra 82 s 1:21,80
3. FF Gallzein Frauen 5:02,85 14,23
37 i BRUNNER Erika TL 1:12,41
36 i LANTHALER Martha B2 e, 1:15,58
38 i WINDISCH Gertraud B8 1:15,62
35 KOCHLER Christine BB 1:19,24
4, DSG Buch 5:12,96 24,34
183 ., TOLD Barbara BT 1:11,40
185 .o, PARTL Maria B8 s 1:16,72
184 ...l SCHIESTL Petra TL 1:21,56
182 oo PARTL Sabine TA 1:23,28
5. Schuhplattler Madels 5:14,31 25,69
42 i, WINDISCH Lisa 06 e 1:14,15
41 . BRUNNER Anna 06 e 1:16,19
43 e, WINDISCH Bianca OL 1:17,09
44 ..., TISCHNER Anja OL 1:26,88
6. Landjugend Buch 5:29,80 41,18
64 i RAMPL Katharina O3 s 1:17,18
(S T RAMPL Magdalena O s 1:17,33
[S1 T REITER Maria BB 1:24,90
67 e, MAIR Viktoria 06 s 1:30,39
7. Turnerinnen 5:51,80  1:03,18
39 HABERL Waltraud 11 PR 1:18,99
61 . RESCH Cilly AB 1:21,03
63 s GRUBER Marianne 151 2 1:25,60
62 i WASSERER Stefanie 1 Y PR 1:46,18
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Rdeln der FF Gallzein 2012

Abfahrt

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer
8. Art Luce
59 WALLNER Nadine
56 ., TSCHUGG Gerti
58 e, EDER Martina
57 TSCHUGG Yvonne
9. Baurinnen
53 LENGAUER Martina
54 WINDISCH Lisi
52 . MAIR Monika
55 FELDERER Michaela
10. Gallzeiner Flitzer
172 e, ASTNER Bettina
171 NEUNER Andrea
174 . NEUNER Vroni
173 e, ERLER Doris

24.02.2012 19:28 / Kogelmoos (AUT)

JG

97
56
66
75

74
69
72
64

80
72
61
79

Verein Total

6:02,54

Chefkampfrichter

Diff

1:13,92

1:16,91

1:39,68
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